
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and 
names of 
parties 
not 
qualified 
after 
technical 
evaluatio
n

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 
tenderer/ Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor 
Value of 
Contract

Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

EVCP2209 Renovation on outer surface of 
administrative building

e  Tender 15.09.22 Two bid 26.09.22 3 02,Vivek kumr singh,M/S 
Imam Ali

01,Kumar 
foundations

Yes ITI/MKP/C-P/22-23/394 
date 30.12.22

M/S Vivek Kumar Singh 591580.00 04 months

VCP2211
Carrying out masonry works in 
factory area

web Tender 19.10.22 Two bid 3.11.22 3
3,Ashish engg works,Vivek 
kumar Singh,R.R.Pandey nil Yes

ITI/MKP/C-P[/22-23/393/ 
Date 30.12.22

M/S R.R.Pandey 194475.00 12 months

GEM/2022/B/2670047 / 
Dt.22/10/2022

Submersible Pump GeM Tender 22/10/2022 Two 12-11-2022 7

1-M/s R.K.Traders 
Lucknow                        2-
M/s Sarvesh Chandra Ojha 
Contractor                                                    
3-M/s Plasto Texmo Sales 
Co. Surendra Nagar                                      
4-R.K.Engineers Sales Ltd 
Lucknow                                                      
5- M/sSarswati Global 
Market                    6-M/s 
Struggles Oath Gonda

1-M/s 
ACME 
Pumps& 
Power 
Project 
LTD

L-1
 GEMC-
511687723667397    
Date- 06/12/2022

M/s Sarvesh Chandra 
Ojha Contractor

99500.00 21/12/2022

Direct Order on GeM Leoch Rechargeable Smf 
Lead Acid Battery - - - - - - - -

 GEMC-
511687700160755    
Date- 20/12/2022 M/s Garg Enterprises 8000.00 01-04-2023

ELPE0101R Operation & 
maintenance of sewrege 
disposal pump near 
admn.building

Web Tender 30-09-2022 Two bid 01-11-2022 4 1-Maa Sheetla Ent. 2-
Asish Engneering. 3-
Jawahwr Engneering.

R R 
pandey
.

Yes ESSM/PE/SDP/202
2-23 Dt. 30-12-
2222

Maa Sheetla 
Enterprises Gkp.

Rs.169920/- 31-12-2023

EB362202
ONT-23 MODULE ASSY 

PLASTC ABS BODY
BID ORDER 17-07-2022

D
02-08-22 2 1-PLASTO ENGG,2-

PERFECT ENGG
NIL L1

PUB360053,DT;06-
12-22

PERFECT ENGG 800000.00 15-Dec-22

GEM/2022/B/2669800 9 TYPES OF AHS ITEM GeM 22-10-2022

D

19-11-2022 3

1-LITHIUM 
ENTERPRISES,2-SAI 

ENTERPRISES,3-
ROSHAN KUMAR

NIL L1

GEMC-
511687727972511,

DT;28-12-22

LITHIUM 
ENTERPRISES

54130.00 12-Jan-23

DIRECT ORDER
ISO PROPHYLE 

ALCOHAL

GEMC-
511687701378759,

DT;31-12-22

KUSH 
SCIENTIFIC 

23850.00 15-Jan-23

C571617 dt.21.11.2021 CRCA SHEET-
1250X2585X1.6MM

WEB 21.11.2021 SINGLE 04.12.2021 3

1.M/S EXODIA STEELS, 
2. M/S OVS ISPAT 
UDYOG,3.M/S SRI 

GANESH AGENCIES.
NIL  YES-REPEAT ORDER

PUC570068 
DT.07.12.2022

M/S EXODIA 
STEELS, 
KANPUR  RS.245250.00

20.12.2022

C570596 DT.05.03.2021 FDMS GLAND PG25

WEB 05.03.2021 SINGLE 16.03.2021 5

1.M/S LUCKY ENT.2.M/S 
SPAN 

INDUSTRIES,3.A.R.ENG
G.WORKS,4.M/S METAL 

CRAFT IND.5.M/S 
NANDINI ENT.

NIL YES-REPEAT ORDER

PUC570067 
DT.07.12.2022

M/S SPAN 
INDUSTRIES, 

NOIDA
RS. 10237.00

26.12.2022

                                             Details of  Tenders / Contracts / Purchases  concluded during the Dec 2022


